
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

60 

94 

85 

32 

69 

45 

5 

6 

18 

21 

65 

11 

14 

87 

86 

G74 

53 

98 

64 

16 

34 

12 

82 

67 

29 

61 

38 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Dirk GEIGER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Twan SMITS 

Toni ERHARD 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Filip FEIGL 

Mate SZAMADO 

Troy BEINLICH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Micky WINKLER 

Felix KLINCK 

Jorke ERWIG 

Balazs SURANYI 

Gergely KARDOS 

Lucy MICHEL 

Gasper HUDOVERNIK 

Max ZACHMANN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Mieke ABBINK 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DNK 

BEL 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

HUN 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

HUN 

DEU 

SVN 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

NOR 

NLD 

DEU 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Runden 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

8 

11 

4 

8 

10 

9 

6 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

9 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.486 

1:38.045 

1:38.258 

1:38.401 

1:38.422 

1:38.548 

1:38.976 

1:39.275 

1:39.459 

1:39.462 

1:39.627 

1:39.973 

1:39.980 

1:40.063 

1:40.067 

1:40.073 

1:40.232 

1:40.290 

1:40.430 

1:40.502 

1:40.585 

1:40.919 

1:41.202 

1:41.380 

1:41.825 

1:41.889 

1:42.215 

1:43.769 

Diff. 

0.559 

0.772 

0.915 

0.936 

1.062 

1.490 

1.789 

1.973 

1.976 

2.141 

2.487 

2.494 

2.577 

2.581 

2.587 

2.746 

2.804 

2.944 

3.016 

3.099 

3.433 

3.716 

3.894 

4.339 

4.403 

4.729 

6.283 

Abstand 

0.559 

0.213 

0.143 

0.021 

0.126 

0.428 

0.299 

0.184 

0.003 

0.165 

0.346 

0.007 

0.083 

0.004 

0.006 

0.159 

0.058 

0.140 

0.072 

0.083 

0.334 

0.283 

0.178 

0.445 

0.064 

0.326 

1.554 

In Runde 

7 

3 

11 

9 

2 

7 

9 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

3 

3 

6 

8 

9 

3 

10 

10 

3 

7 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

96 

75 

Name 

Valentin FOLGER 

Barnabas OLAH 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

DEU 

HUN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Runden 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.480 

1:44.688 

Diff. 

6.994 

7.202 

Abstand 

0.711 

0.208 

In Runde 

4 

9 
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